www.bluebell.tv  Unit 2 The Quadrant, Howarth Rd, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1AP, UK, Bluebell Opticom  Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Description:
• BN880 series offers multi-channel gateways for
converting HD-SDI to ST 2110 IP
• Available in 2-Channel 12G-SDI and 4-channel
3G-SDI variants, each handling one video, four

Receivers: Narrow Gapped, Narrow Linear
& Wide
Ordering Information
Bluebell Opticom Limited,
Unit 2 The Quadrant,
Howarth Rd,
Maidenhead,
Berks,
SL6 1AP, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055,
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Website:www.bluebell.tv
P/N Description
BN880/2T Dual 12G-SDI Encapsulator
BN880/2R Dual 12G-SDI Decapsulator
BN880/1T/1R 1x 12G-SDI Encapsulator + 1x 12G-SDI Decapsulator
BN880/4T Quad 3G-SDI Encapsulator
BN880/4R Quad 3G-SDI Decapsulator
BN880/2T/2R 2x 3G-SDI Encapsulator + 2x 3G-SDI Decapsulator
/GL OPTION – PTP Synchronised Genlock output
/OB OPTION – Out of band 1 GbE management port
/CS OPTION – Clean & Quiet Switching* (bandwidth limitations apply)
/EP OPTION – Ember+ instead of NMOS